SAROVA
HOTELS

Lounge Bar and
Room Service Menu

Lounge Bar

Lounge Bar is open daily from 8.00am till I1.00pm
For residents bar is open until late.

Room Service
Room service is available 24 hours.
Please dial | # for room service.

Breakfast Continental

6.30am - 9.30am (Mon - Fri)

6.30am - 10.30am (Sat, Sun, Bank Holidays)
Breakfast Full English

7.00am - 9.30am (Mon - Fri)

8.00am - 10.30am (Sat, Sun, Bank Holidays)

All room service orders are subject to a £2.00 tray charge.

Restaurant

Please dial | # for the restaurant.
Ask our team for the separate restaurant menu.

Breakfast
6.30am - 9.30am (Mon - Fri)
8.00am - 10.30am (Sat, Sun, Bank Holidays)

Lunch
[2.30pm - 2.30pm (Sun - Fri, Sat closed)

Dinner
6.30pm - 9.30pm (Mon - Sat)

Should you have a food allergy of any kind, please advise the
waiting staff. A menu detailing allergens is available upon
request. Whilst every effort is made to be extremely careful,
it is with regret that we cannot guarantee any of our dishes
will be free of any traces of allergens, including peanuts.

(v) Denotes suitable for vegetarians.

() Available 24 hours.



Early morning
Served between 8.00am and | |.00am.

Eggs Benedict
English muffin, honey roast ham, poached egg
and hollandaise sauce

Egg and bacon bap

Hash brown

Three egg omelette
Choose from any 2 fillings: onions, peppers, mushrooms,
ham, smoked salmon, cheddar cheese

Additional fillings

Smoked salmon and scrambled egg
Chives, wholemeal toast

Mini sharing plates
Served between |1.00am and | |.00pm.

Feta and olives (v)

Bourbon marinated chicken wings
Watermelon, ginger and chillies

Garlic prawns

Crispy calamari and garlic mayo

Mini Cumberland sausages and honey and mustard mayo

Ploughman platter (sharing for 2)
Mini pork pies, scotch egg, piccalilli, cheddar cheese, sliced ham,
Branston pickle, cornichons and rustic sliced bread

Pizza
Served between |1.00am and | |.00pm.

Margherita (V)
Choose your own toppings

Add pepperoni, ham, olives, mushrooms, red onion,
chicken, tomato, jalapefio

All prices are in GBP and inclusive of VAT,
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

8.95

5.95

7.95

1.00 each

8.95

4.25
6.95

6.95

5.95
5.95
11.95

8.95
1.00 each



Soup and salads
Served between | 1.00am and | |.00pm.

Our kitchen'’s freshly made soup ) 5.95
Warm bread roll

Caesar salad (v) 9.95
Baby gem, croutons and anchovies

Quinoa salad (v) 10.95
Feta cheese, avocado, sunflower seeds and baby gem

Greek salad (v) ) 9.95
Tomato, red onion, cucumber, olives, feta cheese and pita bread

Any of the above served with salmon or chicken extra 3.50
Cobb salad 13.95
Grilled chicken, baby gem, avocado, bacon,

boiled egg and blue cheese

Beetroot salad (v) 9.95
Beetroot, goat's cheese, pears and walnut dressing

Sandwiches

Served between | |.00am and | [.00pm.

Served on freshly baked white or brown bloomer bread

with mixed leaves and Kent crisps unless stated.

Tuna mayo and cucumber @ 7.95
Cheese and pickle (v)@) 6.95
Honey roast ham with whole grain mustard mayonnaise (/) 6.95
Egg and watercress (V) 6.95
Smoked salmon and cream cheese 7.95
Bull club sandwich 11.95
A triple layer toasted sandwich, white or brown bread,

with roast chicken, tomato, smoked streaky bacon,

iceberg lettuce, mayonnaise and French fries

Fish finger sandwich 9.95

Crispy cod fingers, tartar sauce in bloomer bread and French fries

All prices are in GBP and inclusive of VAT,
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.



Mains

Served between | 1.00am and | |.00pm.

Fish and chips
Beer battered haddock, mushy peas,
triple cooked chips and tartar sauce

Scottish salmon
Pan seared Scottish salmon, parsley new potatoes,
green beans and lemon butter sauce

Grilled rump steak
8oz grilled rump steak, field mushroom,
confit tomato and triple cooked chips

Add peppercorn or red wine sauce

Chicken rogan josh @)
Chicken curry with basmati rice, naan bread,
poppadom and mango chutney

Egg noodle stir fry (v)

Mixed vegetables stir friend in Chinese sauce

Add chicken or salmon

Bull beef burger
8oz coarse cut beef burger, streaky bacon, sliced cheese,
burger relish on a brioche burger bun with French fries

Jack Daniel’s glazed chicken burger

Chicken breast glazed with Jack Daniels BBQ sauce,
smoked streaky bacon, smoked applewood cheddar
cheese on a brioche burger bun with French fries

Bangkok Thai style veggie burger (v)

Fresh lemongrass and lime leaf, mixed vegetables,
coriander and chilli coated in a black onion, sesame
and cumin seed crumb with French fries.

Hot dog
Smoked hot dog sausage, saurkraut, ketchup,
American mustard and French fries.

All prices are in GBP and inclusive of VAT,
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

13.95

13.95

19.95

extra 2.00
13.95

9.95

extra 3.50

13.95

13.95

12.95

[1.95



Penne arrabbiata (v)
Penne pasta, tomato sauce and chilli

Add chicken or salmon

Vegetable and date tagine (V)
With basmati rice and Greek yoghurt

Sides

Garlic bread (v)

Triple cooked chips (v)
Skinny fries (v)

Mixed leaf salad (v)

Seasonal vegetables (v)

Something sweet

Served between | 1.00am and | 1.00pm.
Selection of ice cream (v)

Fresh fruit salad (v)

Chocolate fudge cake with double cream (v)
Warm apple pie with vanilla ice cream (v)

Vanilla cheesecake with raspberry sorbet (v)

All prices are in GBP and inclusive of VAT,
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

10.95

extra 3.50
11.95

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

4.95
4.95
5.50
5.50
5.50



Afternoon tea

Served between [2.30pm and 6.00pm.
Prices are per person.

Cream tea

Warm scone, Cornish clotted cream, preserves and
choice of loose leaf tea.

Afternoon tea

A selection of finger sandwiches, warm scone,
Cornish clotted cream, selection of tea cakes,
preserves and choice of loose leaf tea.

Champagne afternoon tea
Add a glass of champagne

per person 8.95

per person 19.95

per person 25.95

Full afternoon tea menu available, please ask your server for details

Coffee Piccolo
Americano 3.00
Espresso single /double 3.00
Cappuccino 3.30
Café latte N/A
Mocha N/A

All prices are in GBP and inclusive of VAT,
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Medio

3.30
3.30
3.60
3.60
3.60

Grande

3.60
N/A
3.90
3.90
3.90



Junior menu
Served between | [.00am and | [.00pm.

Starters

Tomato soup 3.95
With toast or bloomer bread

Garlic bread 3.00
Mains

Mini beef burger 6.00
Grilled chicken breast 6.00
Fish fingers 6.00

Above main courses are served with a choice of fries or new
potatoes, and peas or carrots.

Penne pasta with tomato sauce 6.00
Margarita pizza 6.00
Desserts

Two scoops of ice cream 3.00
Chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream 3.95
Fresh fruit salad 3.00

All prices are in GBP and inclusive of VAT,
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.
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