

Lounge Bar and Room Service Menu

Lounge Bar

Lounge Bar is open daily from 8.00am till 11.00pm For residents bar is open until late.

Room Service

Room service is available 24 hours. Please dial I # for room service.

Breakfast Continental

6.30am - 9.30am (Mon - Fri)

6.30am - 10.30am (Sat, Sun, Bank Holidays)

Breakfast Full English

7.00am - 9.30am (Mon - Fri)

8.00am - 10.30am (Sat, Sun, Bank Holidays)

All room service orders are subject to a £2.00 tray charge.

Restaurant

Please dial I # for the restaurant.

Ask our team for the separate restaurant menu.

Breakfast

6.30am - 9.30am (Mon - Fri)

8.00am - 10.30am (Sat, Sun, Bank Holidays)

Lunch

12.30pm - 2.30pm (Sun - Fri, Sat closed)

Dinner

6.30pm - 9.30pm (Mon - Sat)

Should you have a food allergy of any kind, please advise the waiting staff. A menu detailing allergens is available upon request. Whilst every effort is made to be extremely careful, it is with regret that we cannot guarantee any of our dishes will be free of any traces of allergens, including peanuts.

- (v) Denotes suitable for vegetarians.
- Available 24 hours.

Early morning

Canad	between	0 00000	andl	1 000000
serveu	Detween	o.uuam	and i	L.UUam.

Margherita (v)	8.95
Served between 11.00am and 11.00pm.	
Pizza	
Branston pickle, cornichons and rustic sliced bread	
Ploughman platter (sharing for 2) Mini pork pies, scotch egg, piccalilli, cheddar cheese, sliced ham,	11.95
Mini Cumberland sausages and honey and mustard mayo	5.95
Crispy calamari and garlic mayo	5.95
Garlic prawns	6.95
Bourbon marinated chicken wings Watermelon, ginger and chillies	6.95
Feta and olives (v)	4.25
Mini sharing plates Served between 11.00am and 11.00pm.	
Smoked salmon and scrambled egg Chives, wholemeal toast	8.95
Additional fillings	1.00 each
Three egg omelette Choose from any 2 fillings: onions, peppers, mushrooms, ham, smoked salmon, cheddar cheese	7.95
Egg and bacon bap Hash brown	5.95
Eggs Benedict English muffin, honey roast ham, poached egg and hollandaise sauce	8.95

1.00 each

Add pepperoni, ham, olives, mushrooms, red onion, chicken, tomato, jalapeño

Choose your own toppings

Soup and salads

Served between 11.00am and 11.00pm.

Our kitchen's freshly made soup ② Warm bread roll	5.95
Caesar salad (v) Baby gem, croutons and anchovies	9.95
Quinoa salad (v) Feta cheese, avocado, sunflower seeds and baby gem	10.95
Greek salad (v) ② Tomato, red onion, cucumber, olives, feta cheese and pita bread	9.95
Any of the above served with salmon or chicken	extra 3.50
Cobb salad Grilled chicken, baby gem, avocado, bacon, boiled egg and blue cheese	13.95
Beetroot salad (v) Beetroot, goat's cheese, pears and walnut dressing	9.95

Sandwiches

Served between 11.00am and 11.00pm.

Served on freshly baked white or brown bloomer bread with mixed leaves and Kent crisps unless stated.

Tuna mayo and cucumber ${\it extstyle extstyl$	7.95
Cheese and pickle (v) 🕖	6.95
Honey roast ham with whole grain mustard mayonnaise ${\it \oslash}$	6.95
Egg and watercress (v)	6.95
Smoked salmon and cream cheese	7.95
Bull club sandwich A triple layer toasted sandwich, white or brown bread, with roast chicken, tomato, smoked streaky bacon, iceberg lettuce, mayonnaise and French fries	11.95
Fish finger sandwich Crispy cod fingers, tartar sauce in bloomer bread and French fries	9.95

Mains

Served between 11.00am and 11.00pm.

Fish and chips Beer battered haddock, mushy peas, triple cooked chips and tartar sauce	13.95
Scottish salmon Pan seared Scottish salmon, parsley new potatoes, green beans and lemon butter sauce	13.95
Grilled rump steak 8oz grilled rump steak, field mushroom, confit tomato and triple cooked chips	19.95
Add peppercorn or red wine sauce	extra 2.00
Chicken rogan josh Chicken curry with basmati rice, naan bread, poppadom and mango chutney	13.95
Egg noodle stir fry (v) Mixed vegetables stir friend in Chinese sauce	9.95
Add chicken or salmon	extra 3.50
Bull beef burger 8oz coarse cut beef burger, streaky bacon, sliced cheese, burger relish on a brioche burger bun with French fries	13.95
Jack Daniel's glazed chicken burger Chicken breast glazed with Jack Daniels BBQ sauce, smoked streaky bacon, smoked applewood cheddar cheese on a brioche burger bun with French fries	13.95
Bangkok Thai style veggie burger (v) Fresh lemongrass and lime leaf, mixed vegetables, coriander and chilli coated in a black onion, sesame and cumin seed crumb with French fries.	12.95
Hot dog Smoked hot dog sausage, saurkraut, ketchup, American mustard and French fries.	11.95

Penne arrabbiata (v) Penne pasta, tomato sauce and chilli	10.95
Add chicken or salmon	extra 3.50
Vegetable and date tagine (v) With basmati rice and Greek yoghurt	11.95
Sides	
Garlic bread (v)	3.00
Triple cooked chips (v)	3.00
Skinny fries (v)	3.00
Mixed leaf salad (v)	3.00
Seasonal vegetables (v)	3.00
Something sweet	
Served between II.00am and II.00pm.	
Selection of ice cream (v)	4.95
Fresh fruit salad (v)	4.95
Chocolate fudge cake with double cream (v)	5.50
Warm apple pie with vanilla ice cream (v)	5.50
$\label{thm:prop} \mbox{Vanilla cheesecake with raspberry sorbet (v)}$	5.50

Afternoon tea

Served between 12.30pm and 6.00pm. Prices are per person.

Cream tea per person 8.95

Warm scone, Cornish clotted cream, preserves and choice of loose leaf tea.

Afternoon tea per person 19.95

A selection of finger sandwiches, warm scone, Cornish clotted cream, selection of tea cakes, preserves and choice of loose leaf tea.

Champagne afternoon tea

per person 25.95

Add a glass of champagne

Full afternoon tea menu available, please ask your server for details

Coffee	Piccolo	Medio	Grande
Americano	3.00	3.30	3.60
Espresso single / double	3.00	3.30	N/A
Cappuccino	3.30	3.60	3.90
Café latte	N/A	3.60	3.90
Mocha	N/A	3.60	3.90

Junior menu

Served between 11.00am and 11.00pm.

Starters

Tomato soup With toast or bloomer bread	3.95
Garlic bread	3.00
<u>Mains</u>	
Mini beef burger	6.00
Grilled chicken breast	6.00
Fish fingers	6.00
Above main courses are served with a choice of fries or new potatoes, and peas or carrots.	
Penne pasta with tomato sauce	6.00
Margarita pizza	6.00
<u>Desserts</u>	
Two scoops of ice cream	3.00
Chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream	3.95
Fresh fruit salad	3.00



The Bull